
 

 
 

 



20

20

    

20

20

SEASONAL COCKTAILS

STAMFORD SOUR 

STAMFORD'S SIGNITURE GIN SOUR -GIN, CHERRY BRANDY, 
DOM BENEDICTINE,LEMON JUICE, SUGAR

PURPLE WISTERIA

LYCHEE AND FLORAL FLAVOURED COCKTAIL  
PARSIO (LYCHEE FLAVOURED LIQUEUR), 
JOSEPH CARTON VIOLLETTE (FLORAL FLAVOUR LIQUEUR), 
CRANBERRY JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP

SPRING BREAK

SENSATIONAL VODKA BASED COCKTAIL WITH 
COINTREAU, ELDERFLOWER SYRUP, GRAPEFRUIT JUICE AND 
WONDERFOAM 

PRIMROSE PASSION

DELICIOUS AND FRUITY PASSIONFRUIT BASED COCKTAIL 
AMARETTO, PEACH LIQUEUR, PASSIONFRUIT PULP, LEMON JUICE.



TO SHARE
Adelaide Hills Charcuterie Platter (Serves 2)  32
Sharing board with a delicious selection of locally produced 
salamis, Bresaola, Prosciutto and Persian fetta. Served with 
house roasted olives, pickles and grilled flat bread.

Dips Platter (Serves 2)   (V)                      28
Sharing board with roasted beetroot and miso dip, 
hummus and rocket and cashew pesto with grilled flat bread 
 
Taste of Singapore Platter       28
Selection of our Singaporean menu with curry puffs, 
chicken and beef satay with peanut sauce, spring rolls and 
prawn Shumai

CHEESE MENU
Select your favourite cheeses served with quince paste and crackers

Woodside Vigneron (V)    23 
Origin: Adelaide hills, SA | Milk: Goat Type: 
Washed Rind Approx. age: 6 weeks

Barossa Artisan Mini Camembert (V)   20
Origin Barossa Valley, SA | Milk: Cow 
Type White Mould Approx. age 3 to 4 weeks

Kris Lioyd Ashed Brie (V)    18
Origin Adelaide Hills, SA | Milk: Jersey Cow  
Type White Mould Approx. age: 1 to 2 months

Mt Jagged Mature Red Wax (V)   17
Origin: Fleurieu Peninsula, SA | Milk: Jersey Cow 
Type: Cheddar Approx. age: 12 months

Adel Blue (V)      16
Origin: Adelaide, SA | Milk: Cow 
Type: Blue Vein Approx. age: 2-4 months

 

 
 

 

If you have any special dietary requirements please speak to 

our friendly staff for further details on menu item options

(V) Vegetarian (VE) Vegan (GFI) Gluten Free (DFI) Dairy Free



  

 

TASTE OF SINGAPORE
Satay of beef and chicken (8 pieces) (GF)  35
Served with spicy peanut sauce  

Stamford curry puffs (5 pieces)   20
Golden puff pastry wrapped around potatoes, chicken, 
mild curry, prepared with our secret recipe passed on from 
generations to generations. 
Choice of hot or midly spiced 

Jumbo spring rolls (3 pieces)  (VE)                                    10            

 

  

If you have any special dietary requirements please speak to 

our friendly staff for further details on menu item options

(V) Vegetarian (VE) Vegan (GFI) Gluten Free (DFI) Dairy Free

SMALL BITES
Baja Style Fish Tacos (2 pieces)    18
with shredded cabbage, chipotle sauce, salsa and lime 
 
Crispy Fried Chicken Tenders    18
with garlic aioli and a spicy Korean sauce

Reuben Panini                                                16             
with corned beef, mustard, 
sauerkraut and cheese  

Sweet Potato Chips (VE)                                           10             
with Sichuan pepper, sea salt and chilli jam

House Chips (V)                                             10             
with truffle aioli 

  



 

     

 
 

 

CUSTOMISE YOUR 
COCKTAILS
Vodka        
Whiskey 
Gin
Customise your own cocktail! Ask our mixologist to create
an unique cocktail based on your choice of spirit and
flavours to your liking.

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
Chocolate Martini
A chocoholic delight with a creamy, chocolate texture
Chocolate liqueur, vodka, creme de cacao and cream

Old Fashion
Bourbon, bitters and sugar
 
Espresso Martini
A twist to the classic martini that is rich, indulgent 
and creamy with espresso shots

French Martini
A retro-classic fruit spin on a vodka martini made 
with chambord and pineapple juice

Toblerone
A creamy, chocolate with hazelnut flavoured
dessert cocktail

Basil Smash
Gin based cocktail with fresh flavours of basil
Gin, fresh basil, lime, sugar

Southside
An American cocktail with a gin base
with a citrus punch

Japanese Slipper
Created in Melbourne in 1984, a melon liqueur base
with a citrus twist

Lychee Martini
Vodka, Paraiso (lychee liqueur), lychee syrup

POA
POA
POA

 

24

23

22

20

20

20

20

20

20



CLASSIC COCKTAILS 
Negroni        20 
An Italian classic cocktail with a bitter taste but 
balanced with fruity sweetness, traditionally 
made stirred not shaken 

Gin Martini       18
Time tested, classic gin and vermouth

Vodka Martini     20
Time tested, classic vodka and vermouth

Singapore Sling     20
Gin, Dom Benedictine, cherry liqueur, pineapple juice, 
Angostrua bitters

Mojito        20
Rum based cocktail that is minty-fresh, 
citrusy and a little sweet

Margarita      20
Most popular cocktail in North America, 
combining tang of lime and the sweetness of 
orange liqueur that is tequila base

Cosmopolitan      20
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice 

Daiquiri       20
Rum and lime juice
Daiquiri is based on the beach and an iron mine near 
Santiago de Cuba

Bloody Mary           20
Vodka, tomato juice and Worcestershire sauce
The Bloody Mary was invented in the 1920’s 



 

     

 
 

 

BEER & CIDER
Beer & Cider
Asahi (400ml)
Peroni (400ml)
Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale 
Coopers Light 
Coopers Pale Ale
Somersby Cider

12
10
10

8
9
8



     

 

Glass

35
18

13

22

18
16

16
14
14

Bottle
    249

165
85

79
60

95

85
75
75
75
65
65
75

 

WINE
Sparkling / Champagne
Charles Heidsieck Brut Reserve Reims France 
Piper Heidsieck Cuvee Brut Reims France  
Hentley Farm Blanc de Noir Sparkling 
Barossa Valley   
La Gioiosa DOCG Prosecco Veneto Italy 
Yves Premium Cuvee NV Blanc de Blancs 
Yarra Valley 

Whites/Rose 
Bremerton Bâtonnage Chardonnay, 
Langhorne Creek, SA
Maison Lorgeril ‘O de Rose’ Languedoc-Rousillon France 
Pikes Riesling, Clare Valley, SA
Ara ‘Resolute’ Organic Sauvignon Blanc, 
Marlborough NZ
Robert Oatley Chardonnay, Margaret River WA
The Lane Vineyard Rose, Adelaide hills
Pikes ”Luccio” Pinot Grigio, Clare Valley SA           
 

 



WINE
Reds
Corryton Burge ‘Percival Norman’ Shiraz 
Barossa Valley
Hentley Farm ‘Villain and Vixen’ Shiraz 
Barossa Valley SA
Chianti Barone Ricasoli DOCG Tuscany Italy 

Coravin Reds
Gemtree Phantom Cabernet Mataro
Dark forest berries, chocolate, earthy... Lively
Rymill ‘Maturation Release’ 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Coonwarra 
Dark Chocolate, black cherries, all spic
Gemtree ‘Small Batch Oak’ Grenache, 
McLaren Vale 
Wild blackberry, plum, orange rind... 
Wicks ‘CJ Wicks’ Pinot Noir Adelaide Hills  
Mulberry, pepper, spice... 
Domaine de Beurenard Cotes de Rhone 
Rhone Valley France
Delicate, rich fruit... Soft & supple 

 

     

 
 

 

Glass
22

15

15

28

24

25

23

23

Bottle
 105

70

70

135

115

115

110

105



 

 
 

 
 

     

 
 

 

SPIRITS
     

Aperitif
Rosso Antico
Aperol
Campari                               
Pernod                             
Pimms No.1 Cup 
Jagermeister

Vodka
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Gin
Signature Prohibition Gin, SA
78 Degrees Gin, SA
23rd Street Distillery Signature Gin, SA
Pot & Still Fig Gin, SA
Adelaide Gin, SA
Tanqueray No.10
The Botanist 
Hendricks

Tequila
Patron Silver 
1800 Añejo
1800 Reposado
1800 Coconut 

 
 

10.5
10
10
10
10
10

13.5
11.5

22
20
19
19
18

14.5
14

13.5

18
13
13
13



SPIRITS
Rum
Bacardi White
Havana Especial
Mt Gay Black Barrel

Whisky | Single Malt
Lagavulin 16 Year Old 
Glenfiddich 18 Year Old 
Macallan Double Cask Whiskey (12 Year) 
Oban 14 Year Old 
Talisker 10 Year Old 
Laphroiag 10 Year Old 
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old
Glenmorangie 10 Year Old

Blended Whisky
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas Regal Ultis
Chivas Regal 18 Year Old

Irish Whiskey  
Jameson

Japanese Whisky  
The Nikka Tailored  
Nikka From The Barrel

11
10.5
10.5

28
20
20
19
15
14
14
13

35
29
15

10

30
18

 

 
 

 



WHISKY
Bourbon & Tennessee Whiskey 
Makers Marks 46  
Jack Daniels 
Canadian Club 
Woodford Reserve

Smoked Whisky 
Add the smoke to your favourite whisky to 
enhance the experience  
Apple/Cherry/Red Gum

Add our signature beef satay 
to your smoked experience  
(2 pieces served with peanut sauce)

Cognac / Brandy
Hennessy Paradis 
Rèmy Mar XO  
Hennessy VSOP 
Rèmy Martin VSOP

14.5
12
11
11

4

6

105
28
15
14



7
6
6

NON- ALCOHOLIC
Specialty Mixers
Red Bull
Bundy Ginger Beer
Fever-Tree Tonic 

Choose a flavourIndian Tonic
Mediterranean Tonic
Elderflower Tonic
Aromatic Tonic
Spiced Orange Ginger Ale 
Italian Blood Orange Soda

Non-alcoholic
Lemon Lime Bitters              
Coke      
Coke No Sugar   
Sprite 

Glass
6
5
5
5

 

 
 

 

Private
Events

������������
��������������������

Get in touch by calling 
08 8376 1222

or email horizons@sga.stamford.com.au



 

 
 

 

150ml
22

22

20

18

39

35

30

25

WHITE

Bremerton ‘Battonage’ 
Chardonnay Langhorne Creek
 
Robert Oatley ‘Finisterre’ Chardonnay
Margaret River WA

The Lane Vineyard Gathering Sauvignon Blanc 
Semilon Adelaide Hills

Pikes ‘Traditionale’ Riesling
Clare Valley 

RED
Joseph Drouhin Cotes de Nuits Villages Burgundy
France

Hentley Farm ‘The Beauty’ Shiraz 
Barossa Valley SA

Bremerton ‘Walters Reserve’ 
Cabernet Sauvignon
Langhorne Creek

Gemtree ‘Érnest Allan’ Shiraz
McLaren Vale 

75ml
11

11

10

9

20

18

16

13

REMIUM WINEP

 

Enomatic is the world leader in 
wine serving and presevation
technology with the most advanced
wine dispensers available on the market. 

Enomatic Wine Dispensers offer many benefits to 
give the best wine tasting experience


