



# HORIZONS









20

20

## HORIZONS

### SEASONAL COCKTAILS

**STAMFORD SOUR** 

**PRIMROSE PASSION** 

STAMFORD'S SIGNITURE GIN SOUR -GIN, CHERRY BRAND' DOM BENEDICTINE, LEMON JUICE, SUGAR	<b>٢</b> ,
PURPLE WISTERIA  LYCHEE AND FLORAL FLAVOURED COCKTAIL  PARSIO (LYCHEE FLAVOURED LIQUEUR),  JOSEPH CARTON VIOLLETTE (FLORAL FLAVOUR LIQUEUR),  CRANBERRY JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP	20
SPRING BREAK SENSATIONAL VODKA BASED COCKTAIL WITH COINTREAU, ELDERFLOWER SYRUP, GRAPEFRUIT JUICE AND WONDERFOAM	20

DELICIOUS AND FRUITY PASSIONFRUIT BASED COCKTAIL

AMARETTO, PEACH LIQUEUR, PASSIONFRUIT PULP, LEMON JUICE.









## TO SHARE

Adelaide Hills Charcuterie Platter (Serves 2) Sharing board with a delicious selection of locally produsalamis, Bresaola, Prosciutto and Persian fetta. Served whouse roasted olives, pickles and grilled flat bread.	
Dips Platter (Serves 2) (V) Sharing board with roasted beetroot and miso dip, hummus and rocket and cashew pesto with grilled flat brea	28 Id
Taste of Singapore Platter Selection of our Singaporean menu with curry puffs, chicken and beef satay with peanut sauce, spring rolls and prawn Shumai	28
CHEESE MENU	
Select your favourite cheeses served with quince paste and cr Woodside Vigneron (V)  Origin: Adelaide hills, SA   Milk: Goat Type:  Washed Rind Approx. age: 6 weeks	ackers 23
Barossa Artisan Mini Camembert (V) Origin Barossa Valley, SA   Milk: Cow Type White Mould Approx. age 3 to 4 weeks	20
Kris Lioyd Ashed Brie (V) Origin Adelaide Hills, SA   Milk: Jersey Cow Type White Mould Approx. age: 1 to 2 months	18
Mt Jagged Mature Red Wax (V) Origin: Fleurieu Peninsula, SA   Milk: Jersey Cow Type: Cheddar Approx. age: 12 months	17
Adel Blue (V) Origin: Adelaide, SA   Milk: Cow	16



Type: Blue Vein Approx. age: 2-4 months







### TASTE OF SINGAPORE

17 (012 01 011 107 (1 01)2	
Satay of beef and chicken (8 pieces) (GF) Served with spicy peanut sauce	35
Stamford curry puffs (5 pieces) Golden puff pastry wrapped around potatoes, chicken, mild curry, prepared with our secret recipe passed on from generations to generations. Choice of hot or midly spiced	20
Jumbo spring rolls (3 pieces) (VE)	10
SMALL BITES  Baja Style Fish Tacos (2 pieces)	18
with shredded cabbage, chipotle sauce, salsa and lime	
<b>Crispy Fried Chicken Tenders</b> with garlic aioli and a spicy Korean sauce	18
Reuben Panini with corned beef, mustard, sauerkraut and cheese	16
Sweet Potato Chips (VE) with Sichuan pepper, sea salt and chilli jam	10



**House Chips (V)** with truffle aioli



10



## CUSTOMISE YOUR COCKTAILS

POA Vodka **POA** Whiskey POA Gin Customise your own cocktail! Ask our mixologist to create an unique cocktail based on your choice of spirit and flavours to your liking. CLASSIC COCKTAILS 24 Chocolate Martini A chocoholic delight with a creamy, chocolate texture Chocolate liqueur, vodka, creme de cacao and cream 23 **Old Fashion** Bourbon, bitters and sugar 22 Espresso Martini A twist to the classic martini that is rich, indulgent and creamy with espresso shots 20 French Martini A retro-classic fruit spin on a vodka martini made with chambord and pineapple juice 20 **Toblerone** A creamy, chocolate with hazelnut flavoured dessert cocktail 20 **Basil Smash** Gin based cocktail with fresh flavours of basil Gin, fresh basil, lime, sugar 20 Southside An American cocktail with a gin base with a citrus punch 20 Japanese Slipper Created in Melbourne in 1984, a melon liqueur base with a citrus twist 20 Lychee Martini

Vodka, Paraiso (lychee liqueur), lychee syrup









## CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Negroni An Italian classic cocktail with a bitter taste but balanced with fruity sweetness, traditionally made stirred not shaken	20
<b>Gin Martini</b> Time tested, classic gin and vermouth	18
<b>Vodka Martini</b> Time tested, classic vodka and vermouth	20
<b>Singapore Sling</b> Gin, Dom Benedictine, cherry liqueur, pineapple juice, Angostrua bitters	20
<b>Mojito</b> Rum based cocktail that is minty-fresh, citrusy and a little sweet	20
Margarita Most popular cocktail in North America, combining tang of lime and the sweetness of orange liqueur that is tequila base	20
Cosmopolitan Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice	20
<b>Daiquiri</b> Rum and lime juice Daiquiri is based on the beach and an iron mine near Santiago de Cuba	20
<b>Bloody Mary</b> Vodka, tomato juice and Worcestershire sauce The Bloody Mary was invented in the 1920's	20













## BEER & CIDER

#### Beer & Cider

Asahi (400ml)	12
Peroni (400ml)	. –
Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale	10
Coopers Light	10
Coopers Pale Ale	8
Somersby Cider	9
Domersby Cider	8







## WINE

Sparkling / Champagne	Glass	Bottle
Charles Heidsieck Brut Reserve Reims France		249
Piper Heidsieck Cuvee Brut Reims France	35	165
Hentley Farm Blanc de Noir Sparkling	18	85
Barossa Valley		
La Gioiosa DOCG Prosecco Veneto Italy		79
Yves Premium Cuvee NV Blanc de Blancs	13	60
Yarra Valley		
Whites/Rose		
Bremerton Bâtonnage Chardonnay,	22	95
Langhorne Creek, SA		
Maison Lorgeril 'O de Rose' Languedoc-Rousille	on Franc	ce 85
Pikes Riesling, Clare Valley, SA	18	75
Ara 'Resolute' Organic Sauvignon Blanc,	16	75
Marlborough NZ		75
Robert Oatley Chardonnay, Margaret River W.	A 16	65
The Lane Vineyard Rose, Adelaide hills	14	65
Pikes "Luccio" Pinot Grigio, Clare Valley SA	14	75





## WINE

Reds	Glass	Bottle
Corryton Burge 'Percival Norman' Shiraz	22	105
Barossa Valley		
Hentley Farm 'Villain and Vixen' Shiraz	15	70
Barossa Valley SA		
Chianti Barone Ricasoli DOCG Tuscany Italy	15	70
Coravin Reds		
Gemtree Phantom Cabernet Mataro	28	135
Dark forest berries, chocolate, earthy Lively		
Rymill 'Maturation Release'	24	115
Cabernet Sauvignon, Coonwarra		
Dark Chocolate, black cherries, all spic		
Gemtree 'Small Batch Oak' Grenache,	25	115
McLaren Vale		
Wild blackberry, plum, orange rind		
Wicks 'CJ Wicks' Pinot Noir Adelaide Hills	23	110
Mulberry, pepper, spice		
Domaine de Beurenard Cotes de Rhone	23	105
Rhone Valley France		
Delicate, rich fruit Soft & supple		









## SPIRITS

-		
Ap	eritit	

Rosso Antico	10.5
Aperol	10
Campari	10
Pernod	10
Pimms No. 1 Cup	10
Jagermeister	10

#### Vodka

Grey Goose	13.5
Belvedere	11.5

#### Gin

Signature Prohibition Gin, SA	22
78 Degrees Gin, SA	20
23rd Street Distillery Signature Gin, SA	19
Pot & Still Fig Gin, SA	19
Adelaide Gin, SA	18
Tanqueray No.10	14.5
The Botanist	14
Hendricks	13.5

#### Teauila

requira	
Patron Silver	18
1800 Añejo	13
1800 Reposado	13
1800 Coconut	1.3







## SPIRITS

D	ı	n	n	

Bacardi White Havana Especial Mt Gay Black Barrel	11 10.5 10.5
Whisky   Single Malt Lagavulin 16 Year Old Glenfiddich 18 Year Old Macallan Double Cask Whiskey (12 Year) Oban 14 Year Old Talisker 10 Year Old Laphroiag 10 Year Old Glenfiddich 12 Year Old Glenmorangie 10 Year Old	28 20 20 19 15 14 14
Blended Whisky Johnnie Walker Blue Label Chivas Regal Ultis Chivas Regal 18 Year Old	35 29 15
Irish Whiskey Jameson	10
Japanese Whisky The Nikka Tailored Nikka From The Barrel	30 18









## WHISKY

<b>Bourbon</b>	& Tennessee	Whiskey
----------------	-------------	---------

Makers Marks 46	14.5
Jack Daniels	12
Canadian Club	11
Woodford Reserve	11

#### Smoked Whisky

Add the smoke to your favourite whisky to enhance the experience
Apple/Cherry/Red Gum

Add our signature beef satay	6
to your smoked experience	
(2 pieces served with peanut sauce)	

#### Cognac / Brandy

Hennessy Paradis	105
Rèmy Mar XO	28
Hennessy VSOP	15
Rèmy Martin VSOP	14







### NON- ALCOHOLIC

#### **Specialty Mixers**

Red Bull	7
Bundy Ginger Beer	6
Fever-Tree Tonic	6

Choose a flavourIndian Tonic Mediterranean Tonic Elderflower Tonic Aromatic Tonic Spiced Orange Ginger Ale Italian Blood Orange Soda

Non-alcoholic	Glass
Lemon Lime Bitters	6
Coke	5
Coke No Sugar	5
Sprite	5



#### For Private Functions and Events

Get in touch by calling 08 8376 1222 or email horizons@sga.stamford.com.au









# REMIUM WINE

<b>WHITE</b> Bremerton 'Battonage' Chardonnay Langhorne Creek	<b>75ml</b>	<b>150ml</b> 22
Robert Oatley 'Finisterre' Chardonnay Margaret River WA	11	22
The Lane Vineyard Gathering Sauvignon Blanc Semilon Adelaide Hills	10	20
Pikes 'Traditionale' Riesling Clare Valley	9	18
<b>RED</b> Joseph Drouhin Cotes de Nuits Villages Burgund France	y 20	39
Hentley Farm 'The Beauty' Shiraz Barossa Valley SA	18	35
Bremerton 'Walters Reserve' Cabernet Sauvignon Langhorne Creek	16	30
Gemtree 'Érnest Allan' Shiraz McLaren Vale	13	25

Enomatic is the world leader in wine serving and presevation technology with the most advanced wine dispensers available on the market.

Enomatic Wine Dispensers offer many benefits to give the best wine tasting experience



